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FOHowwn 13-14 net
CTapToBbIii NPOTOKO/

damnnusg, Nmsa
3annbiB 1 n3 7

KO3bIPEB AmuTpuii
FTANJAP SApocnas
MONYLWWH Esrennii
3ABALCKUW AMmuTpuii
YEKPbI>XXOB Csartocnas
COLIKOB Borgax
HWKONEHKO AnekcaHap
CEBPHOK ApTém
MAM3O/10B ApTém
POMAHOB MaBen

o

© oOo~NOULbhWNPE

3annbie 2 3 7

MOPYC Bnagumup
BOPOHWH Anppeii
OCMAHKWH AHgpeii
CHUMMPEB VBaH
NEBAHBKOB ApTém
APTHOX Hukuta
HEYAEB lpuropuii
BAIVIH Tumodpeii
KOPOHUYUWK Unbsa
rONoB AmuTtpwii

© oo ~NOO O~ WNPFO

3annbiB 3nz 7

FEHY Amanb

KNbIKOB ApceHui

BENAEB ®enop

CA30HOB Tumodeit

NANVH Tumodpeit

CMUWPHOB Anekceit

EPMAKOB Wnbs

FOPAIOWKWH Aptem

NMETPOB faHuna
MWPOHOB-MAPMAK blpmak 3de

o
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3annbiB 4 n3 7

HWKOHOPOB Bnagumnp
CABUPOB Kapum
TYNATAHOB PomaH
CAKOB Erop
CYXOPYKOB [faHunn
YEPHOB Makcum
KOCTEHKO AHgpeii
HACbIPOB [famup
MAKCNMOB Erop
KA3SHAUYEEB Vnbs

o
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r/p

2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2007

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008

2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008

2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007

KomaHga

ItoH CLU Ne 2, MNpoTBMHO MO

I CLUOP Ne 1, Mocksa MOC
n CLU Ne 2, MpoTBMHO MO

I CLUOP HOM Ckucpbl, Mocksa MOC
1] CLU Ne 6, Koctpoma KCTP
I CLUOP HOM Ckudpbl, Mocksa MOC
I CLU Ne 2, MpoTBKHO MO
n LM Marlin, MypHbIii AKT
1} CLU Ne 2, MNpoTBMHO MO

I CLUOP Ne 1, MockBa MOC
1]l CLUOP Ne 1, Mocksa MOC
I CLU NBaHTeeBKa MO

I CLUOP KOM Ckundpbl, Mocksa MOC
M CLU NBaHTeeBKa MO

I CLUOP Ne 47, MockBa MOC
I CLUOP HOM Ckundpbl, Mocksa MOC
I CLU Ne 6, Koctpoma KCTP
1l} CLUOP Ne 1, Mockea MOC
I CLlW LCKA, CesacTonosnb CEB
i LICnO Camb0-70 fAceHeBo, Mocksa MOC
I CLUOP Kacartka, KasaHb TATP
I LM C.Komaposoii, Mocksa MOC
I CLUOP 32nektpocTtasnb, dnekrpoctasib MO

I CLW LUCKA, OanHuoB0 MO

I CLUOP Ne 64, Mocksa MOC
I CLUOP KOM Ckudpbl, Mocksa MOC
I CLU Ne 3 Menogaus, Anpeneska MO

I CK OuHamo, Mocksa MOC
I CLUOP Ne 64, MockBa MOC
I CLUOP HOM Ckudbbl, Mocksa MOC
I CLU Ne 6, KocTpoma KCTP
I CLUOP Kacartka, KazaHb TATP
I CLUOP Mocksu4, Mockea MOC
I CLlU LICKA, OanHuoBo MO

I CLW Onumnusg, MNepmb NePM
I CLW Onumnusg, MNepmb NePM
I CLU Ne 2, MpoTBKHO MO

I CK AnHamo, Mocksa MOC
I CLUOP Ne 64, Mocksa MOC
I CLLUOP HOM Ckudpbl, Mocksa MOC

3afBoYHOE BpeMS

1:31.29
1:20.00
1:18.95
1:18.00
1:17.00
1:18.00
1:18.55
1:19.00
1:29.77
1:36.00

1:16.75
1:15.00
1:14.00
1:13.40
1:11.30
1:12.00
1:14.00
1:14.00
1:15.01
1:17.00

1:11.00
1:10.00
1:09.81
1:09.40
1:09.00
1:09.00
1:09.48
1:10.00
1:11.00
1:11.00

1:09.00
1:08.00
1:07.50
1:07.00
1:07.00
1:07.00
1:07.35
1:08.00
1:08.00
1:09.00
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AuctaHuna 20, Masibunky, 100m Komnsniekc

3annbiB 5137

POMAHEHKO ApTem
NMAXOMOB Oner
'YCAK Apomup
BEAXPOB Anekceli
NMEPEBEP30B Hukuta
CMEPKWNC PomaH
NAMNYNH Muxaunn
ADPATAP/Ibl CemeH
LUbIKOB 3axap
OPJIOB AHgpeii

o

© oo ~NOUL~hWwWwNPE

3annbiB 6 n3 7
OXAIMKWH ApTém

o

BUKBYNATOB Axwvet
NEHINEP Anppeli
CTENAHOB Bopuc
KOPOJIEB AnekcaHgp
MbICKOB Hukonaii
AXMET3AHOB WHcad

© oOo~NOUhA WN P

CMWPHOB AnekcaHap

3annbiB 7 n3 7
BANTUMUPOB Mypag,
FTAMOAYEHKO CrenaH
AXMEPOB A3u3
TOPWWH Bnagnmunp
HUKWTWH Bsayecnas
MYENNH Hukuta
I'Y>XEBKWH OmuTpuii
PENOTOB Erop
NEHWNH Makcnm
COCYHOB Erop

© oo ~NOoO O WNPFO

rONOBUN3HWH Bacunwii

CEBOCTbAHOB PomaH

2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007

KMC

KMC

KMC
KMC

BCERBMECHACKUE COPEBHOBAHNA N0 NNABAHNK

MAD WAVE 775)7

ciattenae A2l KASAl

5-6 HOABPA 2021

CLUOP HOM Ckudpbl, Mocksa
CLUOP HOM Ckudpbl, Mocksa
CLUOP Ne 1, Mocksa

CLUOP Ne 1, Mocksa

CLU LLCKA, CeBacTonosnb
CK OuHamo, Mockea
CAHOCLUOP, Topxok

CLUOP no nnasaHuto, MbITULLN

CLlU LICKA, OanHuoBo
CLLUOP Mocksu4, Mockea

CLU Ne 6, KocTpoma
My HentyH, Wenkoso
CLU Ne 18, Ydha

LM SPN, Xumkn
CLUOP Ne 1, Mocksa
CLU BecHa, MNoponbek
CLW LUCKA, OanHuoB0
CLl Ak bype, KasaHb
CLUOP Ne 64, Mocksa
CLU Ne 6, Koctpoma

CLLUOP KacaTtka, Ka3zaHb
CK OuHamo, Mocksa

®K 3yb6oBo thutHec, Yha
CK OuHamo, Mocksa
CLUOP Ne 3 Hesckasi, CIb
CK AnHamo, Mockea
CLUOP Ne 1, Mocksa
CLUOP no BBC, BopoHex
®K Fitron, PocTtoB Ha [loHy
CuW Onumnusg, MNepmb

MOC 1:07.00
MOC 1:06.00
MOC 1:05.90
MOC 1:05.59
CEB 1:05.01
MOC 1:05.35
TBP 1:05.90
MO 1:05.90
MO 1:06.90
MOC 1:07.00
KCTP 1:04.80
MO 1:04.60
BLUKT 1:04.00
MO 1:02.50
MOC 1:02.00
MO 1:02.00
MO 1:03.20
TATP 1:04.05
MOC 1.04.77
KCTP 1:05.00
TATP 1:02.00
MOC 1:01.00
BLUKT 1:00.34
MOC 59.99
Crb 59.00
MOC 59.00
MOC 1:00.00
BPX 1:01.00
P-4 1:01.90
MEPM 1:02.00
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